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TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

ISIN: NO0012470089

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:53
Price

12.67 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.94% (-0.12)

NO0012470089
TOM
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,792 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

12.65 EUR (410)
12.69 EUR (400)
12.80 EUR
13.06 EUR
12.61 EUR
12.79 EUR
12.84991 EUR
14,160
181,954.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly

2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247554,204247625,215107048,204247572,215106730,215106751,215109023,257594972,257594589,257594208,257595389,257595188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012470089&ID_NOTATION=9386207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2910fa01ac0252b00c80e2a8ddaf95281b4dd8d5822bfac988474085ebe4243d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc71ebb125c8addb3&time=1712887211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f21f389c41511619d8a89f8fc3c9e730b57c922f05ff90277767efa3601f4b4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31451d6211092b787&time=1712887211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbcf09b5193d6704191d6931e8e26ca01d5c1b901ef747092ae8082b8cb90edf&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b97124465cd4597ac&time=1712887211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1f638e7608280cad1c0bafc9f81703f014ceb452a41130eebfef49f4ce17971&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d37aec9665972199&time=1712887211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aafc80b52d1c8fd4cff320c305ceab53e5d8ccc13bf36bc19f2a36080d725d83&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21aeb6a9703ccfea6&time=1712887211&tool=RSC

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:53

Price
12.67 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.94% (-0.12)

ISIN NO0012470089
Symbol TOM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,792 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.65 EUR (410)
Ask (Ask size) 12.69 EUR (400)
Open 12.80 EUR
High 13.06 EUR
Low 12.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.79 EUR
VWAP 12.84991 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,160
Trading volume 181,954.69
Number of trades 74
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.15% -14.99% -36.09%
Perf (abs.) +2.13 -2.24 -7.16
Beta 1.21 1.00 0.56
Volatility  73.71 57.00 47.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/10

Munich 2024/ 09:30
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:08

European Trade Reporting 03/14

Hanover 2024/ 08:11

Price

12.67 EUR

12.65 EUR

13.06 EUR

159.00 NOK

12.77 EUR

13.16 EUR (13,532)
13.33 EUR (30,657)
10.95 EUR (27,969)
11.92 EUR (21,877)

14.80 EUR (2024/03/26)

8.32 EUR (2024/02/13)

15.50 EUR (2023/06/16)

6.80 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.18 74

0.00 13

0.01 2

0.06 1

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29659965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252483

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/02

16:31

16:43

16:06

17:05

11:04

08:08

18:00

12.76 EUR

12.81 EUR

148.40 NOK

13.695 USD

12.97 EUR

12.76 EUR

13.882 CHF

0.00

0.01

1.49

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31769312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1632335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2547085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407636497

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

N TOMRA

Contact Details

TOMRA SYSTEMS ASA

Drengsrudhagen 2 1385 Asker
Telefon: +47 66 79 91 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@tomra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tove
Andersen

Espen
Gundersen
Harald
Henriksen

Helena Dreisig

Michel
Picandet

Volker
Rehrmann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Johan Carl UIf

Hjertonsson

Bjorn Matre

Bodil Sonesson
David Antony Peter
Williamson

Gigi Portela

Hege Skryseth

Pierre Couderc

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@tomra.com
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